2024 High Peaks Cyclery Monday Night Mini Triathlon #3

Female 12-17
Vendela Surgent

Female 18-29
Anna lzzo
Meghan Black

Male 18-29
Paul Ford
Aiden Pearl
Erik Sarier
Connor Sweeny
Alex Kin

Colin Foley

Female 30-39
Brittany Schroeder
Clare Egan

Rachel Scall
Jennifer Manning
Shannon Delaney

Male 30-39
Sam Boese
Sean Davis
Colin Delaney
Keith Kogut

Female 40-49
Julia DeJoseph

Elizabeth Bouchard-Hall

Kaisa Surgent

Male 40-49

Kevin Bouchard-Hall
David Markin
Jamey Maswick

Female 50-59
Darci Whitney
Carol Pearl
Elizabeth Pearl
Rebecca Sausner

Hometown

Westfield, NJ

Lake Placid, NY
Rochester, NY

Jay, NY
Plattsburgh, NY
Closter, NJ
Oyster Bay, NY
Syracuse, NY
Westfield, NJ

Longmont, CO
Lake Placid, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Ausable Forks, NY
Lake Placid, NY

Saranac Lake, NY
Concord, NH
Wilmington, NY
Saranac Lake, NY

Haddonfield, NJ
Elizabethtown, NY
Westfield, NJ

Elizabethtown, NY
Ottawa, ON CAN
Lake Placid, NY

Lake Placid, NY
Plattsburgh, NY
Plattsburgh, NY
Saranac Lake, NY

Swim

00:18:13

00:10:44
00:07:02

00:07:50
00:08:57
00:06:40
00:10:37
00:11:21
00:18:13

00:06:59
00:08:36
00:07:09
00:08:51
00:09:33

00:06:19
00:06:06
00:07:22
00:10:04

00:09:54
00:11:25
00:18:16

00:09:07
00:07:46
00:09:39

00:10:28
00:07:11
00:07:56
00:11:59

Bike

01:03:56

00:42:44
00:46:06

00:35:51
00:43:20
00:39:45
00:45:42
00:44:16
01:03:57

00:36:45
00:42:21
00:40:13
00:44:10
00:47:38

00:33:17
00:33:31
00:32:36
00:37:36

00:51:41
00:47:34
01:03:55

00:32:12
00:34:38
00:38:49

00:42:33
00:47:16
00:47:17
00:58:35

Run

00:32:56

00:24:22
00:35:04

00:22:12
00:21:48
00:27:59
00:24:27
00:25:19
00:32:55

00:22:19
00:20:31
00:27:06
00:32:01
00:39:23

00:18:46
00:19:27
00:20:24
00:23:10

00:29:21
00:37:29
00:32:53

00:21:12
00:26:30
00:26:56

00:25:49
00:26:59
00:30:16
00:32:33

7/8/2024
Total

01:55:05

01:17:50
01:28:12

01:05:53
01:14:05
01:14:24
01:20:46
01:20:56
01:55:05

01:06:03
01:11:28
01:14:28
01:25:02
01:36:34

00:58:22
00:59:04
01:00:22
01:10:50

01:30:56
01:36:28
01:55:04

01:02:31
01:08:54
01:15:24

01:18:50
01:21:26
01:25:29
01:43:07



Male 50-59
Jay Fogarty
Peter Cutler
Bill Peer
Stephen Cook
Rich Burke

Female 60-69
Nancy Bryant

Male 60-69
Mark Mulder
William lzzo
Greg Dennin

Teams

Sara Cook
Matthew Cook
Matthew Cook

Colin Delaney
Roger Gocking
Colin Delaney

Curtis Howard
Curtis Howard
Sarah Thompson

Matt Delaney
EJ Acworth
EJ Acworth

Fischer Shay Prickett
Connie Prickett
Kevin Prickett

Matt Delaney
Matt Delaney
Emily Delaney

Matthew Howard
Matthew Howard
Haley Cornine

Hometown

Saranac Lake, NY
Potsdam, NY
Saranac Lake, NY
Gallatin, TN
Saranac Lake, NY

Wilmington, NY

Burlington, VT
Lake Placid, NY
Lake Placid, NY

Lake Placid, NY
Lake Placid, NY
Lake Placid, NY

Wilmington, NY
Lake Placid, NY
Wilmington, NY

Lake Placid, NY
Lake Placid, NY
Lake Placid, NY

Lake Placid, NY
S Hamilton, MA
S Hamilton, MA

Charlottesville, VA

Wilmington, NY
Wilmington, NY

Lake Placid, NY
Lake Placid, NY
Lake Placid, NY

Fairport, NY
Fairport, NY
Remsen, NY

Swim

00:10:01
00:09:00
00:11:18
00:13:42
00:08:30

00:12:35

00:07:43

00:12:30

00:17:58

00:09:06

00:07:22

00:07:14

00:08:22

00:06:10

00:08:22

00:07:04

Bike

00:36:12
00:40:10
00:42:30
00:47:10
00:34:05

00:50:48

00:32:32
00:47:24
01:00:31

00:34:17

00:39:34

00:32:01

00:34:47

00:40:08

00:37:30

00:37:13

Run

00:26:07
00:24:27
00:27:43
00:26:41
00:42:35

00:38:25

00:24:43
00:34:09
00:26:31

00:23:35

00:20:24

00:28:23

00:25:09

00:22:14

00:23:00

00:29:31

Total

01:12:20
01:13:37
01:21:31
01:27:33
DNF

01:41:48

01:04:58

01:34:03

01:45:00

01:06:58

01:07:20

01:07:38

01:08:18

01:08:32

01:08:52

01:13:48



Teams

Helena Cordick
Kristen Buck
Kali Norcross

Helena Cordick
Shannon Cook
Alexis Isham

Brian Sweeny
Brian Sweeny
Devin Sweeney

Justin Cory
Mandy Cook
Santiago Lozez

Hometown
Cadyville, NY
Plattsburgh, NY
Plattsburgh, NY

Cadyville, NY
Gallatin, TN
Gallatin, TN

Oyster Bay, NY

Oyster Bay, NY

Media, PA
Gallatin, TN

Swim
00:06:45

00:06:45

00:11:10

00:12:21

Bike

00:45:17

00:51:32

00:51:35

00:50:31

Run

00:27:12

00:28:02

00:27:09

00:30:41

Total
01:19:14

01:26:19

01:29:54

01:33:33



