2024 High Peaks Cyclery Monday Night Mini Triathlon #3						
	Hometown	Swim	Bike	Run	Total	
Female 12-17						
Vendela Surgent	Westfield, NJ	00:18:13	01:03:56	00:32:56	01:55:05	
Female 18-29						
Anna Izzo	Lake Placid, NY	00:10:44	00:42:44	00:24:22	01:17:50	
Meghan Black	Rochester, NY	00:07:02	00:46:06	00:35:04	01:28:12	
Male 18-29						
Paul Ford	Jay, NY	00:07:50	00:35:51	00:22:12	01:05:53	
Aiden Pearl	Plattsburgh, NY	00:08:57	00:43:20	00:21:48	01:14:05	
Erik Sarier	Closter, NJ	00:06:40	00:39:45	00:27:59	01:14:24	
Connor Sweeny	Oyster Bay, NY	00:10:37	00:45:42	00:24:27	01:20:46	
Alex Kin	Syracuse, NY	00:11:21	00:44:16	00:25:19	01:20:56	
Colin Foley	Westfield, NJ	00:18:13	01:03:57	00:32:55	01:55:05	
Female 30-39						
Brittany Schroeder	Longmont, CO	00:06:59	00:36:45	00:22:19	01:06:03	
Clare Egan	Lake Placid, NY	00:08:36	00:42:21	00:20:31	01:11:28	
Rachel Scall	Brooklyn, NY	00:07:09	00:40:13	00:27:06	01:14:28	
Jennifer Manning	Ausable Forks, NY	00:08:51	00:44:10	00:32:01	01:25:02	
Shannon Delaney	Lake Placid, NY	00:09:33	00:47:38	00:39:23	01:36:34	
Male 30-39						
Sam Boese	Saranac Lake, NY	00:06:19	00:33:17	00:18:46	00:58:22	
Sean Davis	Concord, NH	00:06:06	00:33:31	00:19:27	00:59:04	
Colin Delaney	Wilmington, NY	00:07:22	00:32:36	00:20:24	01:00:22	
Keith Kogut	Saranac Lake, NY	00:10:04	00:37:36	00:23:10	01:10:50	
Keitii Kogut	Saranae Lake, Wi	00.10.04	00.37.30	00.23.10	01.10.50	
Female 40-49						
Julia DeJoseph	Haddonfield, NJ	00:09:54	00:51:41	00:29:21	01:30:56	
Elizabeth Bouchard-Hall	Elizabethtown, NY	00:11:25	00:47:34	00:37:29	01:36:28	
Kaisa Surgent	Westfield, NJ	00:18:16	01:03:55	00:32:53	01:55:04	
Male 40-49						
Kevin Bouchard-Hall	Elizabethtown, NY	00:09:07	00:32:12	00:21:12	01:02:31	
David Markin	Ottawa, ON CAN	00:07:46	00:34:38	00:26:30	01:08:54	
Jamey Maswick	Lake Placid, NY	00:09:39	00:38:49	00:26:56	01:15:24	
Female 50-59						
Darci Whitney	Lake Placid, NY	00:10:28	00:42:33	00:25:49	01:18:50	
Carol Pearl	Plattsburgh, NY	00:07:11	00:47:16	00:26:59	01:21:26	
Elizabeth Pearl	Plattsburgh, NY	00:07:56	00:47:17	00:30:16	01:25:29	
Rebecca Sausner	Saranac Lake, NY	00:11:59	00:58:35	00:32:33	01:43:07	
David Markin Jamey Maswick  Female 50-59 Darci Whitney Carol Pearl Elizabeth Pearl	Ottawa, ON CAN Lake Placid, NY Lake Placid, NY Plattsburgh, NY Plattsburgh, NY	00:07:46 00:09:39 00:10:28 00:07:11 00:07:56	00:34:38 00:38:49 00:42:33 00:47:16 00:47:17	00:26:30 00:26:56 00:25:49 00:26:59 00:30:16	01:08:54 01:15:24 01:18:50 01:21:26 01:25:29	

	Hometown	Swim	Bike	Run	Total
Male 50-59					
Jay Fogarty	Saranac Lake, NY	00:10:01	00:36:12	00:26:07	01:12:20
Peter Cutler	Potsdam, NY	00:09:00	00:40:10	00:24:27	01:13:37
Bill Peer	Saranac Lake, NY	00:11:18	00:42:30	00:27:43	01:21:31
Stephen Cook	Gallatin, TN	00:13:42	00:47:10	00:26:41	01:27:33
Rich Burke	Saranac Lake, NY	00:08:30	00:34:05	00:42:35	DNF
Female 60-69					
Nancy Bryant	Wilmington, NY	00:12:35	00:50:48	00:38:25	01:41:48
Male 60-69					
Mark Mulder	Burlington, VT	00:07:43	00:32:32	00:24:43	01:04:58
William Izzo	Lake Placid, NY	00:12:30	00:47:24	00:34:09	01:34:03
Greg Dennin	Lake Placid, NY	00:17:58	01:00:31	00:26:31	01:45:00
Teams					
Sara Cook	Lake Placid, NY	00:09:06			01:06:58
Matthew Cook	Lake Placid, NY		00:34:17		
Matthew Cook	Lake Placid, NY			00:23:35	
Colin Delaney	Wilmington, NY	00:07:22			01:07:20
Roger Gocking	Lake Placid, NY		00:39:34		
Colin Delaney	Wilmington, NY			00:20:24	
Curtis Howard	Lake Placid, NY	00:07:14			01:07:38
Curtis Howard	Lake Placid, NY		00:32:01		
Sarah Thompson	Lake Placid, NY			00:28:23	
Matt Delaney	Lake Placid, NY	00:08:22			01:08:18
EJ Acworth	S Hamilton, MA		00:34:47		
EJ Acworth	S Hamilton, MA			00:25:09	
Fischer Shay Prickett	Charlottesville, VA	00:06:10			01:08:32
Connie Prickett	Wilmington, NY		00:40:08		
Kevin Prickett	Wilmington, NY			00:22:14	
Matt Delaney	Lake Placid, NY	00:08:22			01:08:52
Matt Delaney	Lake Placid, NY		00:37:30		
Emily Delaney	Lake Placid, NY			00:23:00	
Matthew Howard	Fairport, NY	00:07:04			01:13:48
Matthew Howard	Fairport, NY		00:37:13		
Haley Cornine	Remsen, NY			00:29:31	

Teams Helena Cordick Kristen Buck Kali Norcross	Hometown Cadyville, NY Plattsburgh, NY Plattsburgh, NY	<b>Swim</b> 00:06:45	<b>Bike</b> 00:45:17	Run 00:27:12	<b>Total</b> 01:19:14
Helena Cordick Shannon Cook Alexis Isham	Cadyville, NY Gallatin, TN Gallatin, TN	00:06:45	00:51:32	00:28:02	01:26:19
Brian Sweeny Brian Sweeny Devin Sweeney	Oyster Bay, NY Oyster Bay, NY	00:11:10	00:51:35	00:27:09	01:29:54
Justin Cory Mandy Cook Santiago Lozez	Media, PA Gallatin, TN	00:12:21	00:50:31	00:30:41	01:33:33